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Intake Type
Cat
0 - 5 Months
 

Adult
 

Total
 

Dog
0 - 5 Months
 

Adult
 

Total
 

Total

 

Stray
Owner Surrender
Confiscated
Other Intakes

10
10

 
2

27
30
2
3

37
40
2
5

75
32
9
 

286
44
43

 

361
76
52
 

398
116
54
5

Total 22 62 84 116 373 489 573

Outcome Type
Cat
0 - 5 Months
 

Adult
 

Total
 

Dog
0 - 5 Months
 

Adult
 

Total
 

Total

 

Adoption
Transferred to Rescue/Shelter
Euthanasia
Returned To Owner
Died/Lost in Care
Owner Requested Euthanasia
Returned to Field (cats only)

45
3
1
 
 
 
 

46
4
2
3
2
1
3

91
7
3
3
2
1
3

51
34
1
4

11
 
 

124
117
82
51
5
7
 

175
151
83
55
16
7
 

266
158
86
58
18
8
3

Total 49 61 110 101 386 487 597

Service Provided

 

Households/ Families
Assisted

Behavior Assistance 18
Medical Care (includes spay/neuter, illness or injury care, vaccines and euthanasia) 92
Other Pet Retention Assistance (temporary boarding, pet deposits, etc.) 43
Pet Food & Supply Pantry (includes food, dog houses, collars/leashes, etc.) 49
Rehoming Assistance 11
Total 213

Save Rate

81.10

Memphis Animal Services Dashboard

Dog in Shelter Cat in Shelter Dog in Foster Cat in Foster
 

287 28 278 146

Report Month

January 2023
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